1Phone: 1–866–837–3265 	 Haimer USA	 www.haimer-usa.com
BASIC MILL
Reduced to the essentials
2 Technical data subject to change without prior notice
 Application Range - Material
• For almost all materials
• For roughing and finishing

Main Material
also suitable for
Order code = Part number + HAIMER Quality.
31°
33°
Part Number HAIMER Quality D1 (f9)
[in]
Cutting Edge
[in]
Radius Size
[in]
L1
[in]
L (+/- 0.04”)
[in]
D (h6)
[in]
Shank
F2014NNH1/4ZR.015.. DA 1/4 R 0.015 7/16 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014NNH1/4ZR.030.. DA 1/4 R 0.030 7/16 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014LNH1/4ZR.015.. DA 1/4 R 0.015 3/4 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014LNH1/4ZR.030.. DA 1/4 R 0.030 3/4 2 1/2 1/4 HA
F2014LNH5/16ZR.015.. DA 5/16 R 0.015 13/16 2 1/2 5/16 HA
F2014LNH5/16ZR.030.. DA 5/16 R 0.030 13/16 2 1/2 5/16 HA
F2014KNH3/8ZR.030.. DA 3/8 R 0.030 1/2 2 1/2 3/8 HA
F2014NNH3/8ZR.030.. DA 3/8 R 0.030 7/8 2 1/2 3/8 HA
F2014KKH1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 5/8      2 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014KKH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 5/8      2 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NNH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1      3 1/2 HA
F2014NNH1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1      3 1/2 HA
F2014NLH1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 1 1/4      3 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NLH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1 1/4      3 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NLH1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1 1/4      3 1/2 1/2 HA
F2014NNH5/8ZR.030.. DA 5/8 R 0.030 1 1/4 4 5/8 HA
F2014NNH5/8ZR.060.. DA 5/8 R 0.060 1 1/4 4 5/8 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.030.. DA 3/4 R 0.030 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.060.. DA 3/4 R 0.060 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.090.. DA 3/4 R 0.090 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
F2014NNH3/4ZR.125.. DA 3/4 R 0.125 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA
	 Straight shank (HA)
	 Shank tolerance: h6
	 Center cutting
	 Unequal cutting edge

Main Material
also suitable for
Order code = Part number + HAIMER Quality.
31°
33°
Part Number HAIMER Quality D1 (f9)
[in]
Cutting Edge
[in]
Radius Size
[in]
L1
[in]
L (+/- 0.04”)
[in]
D (h6)      [in] Shank
F2014NNL1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1      3 1/2 S-
F2014NNL1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1      3 1/2 S-
F2014NLL1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 1 1/4      3 1/2 1/2 S-
F2014NLL1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1 1/4      3 1/2 1/2 S-
F2014NLL1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1 1/4      3 1/2 1/2 S-
F2014NNL5/8ZR.030.. DA 5/8 R 0.030 1 1/4 4 5/8 S-
F2014NNL5/8ZR.060.. DA 5/8 R 0.060 1 1/4 4 5/8 S-
F2014NNL3/4ZR.030.. DA 3/4 R 0.030 1 1/2 4 3/4 S-
F2014NNL3/4ZR.060.. DA 3/4 R 0.060 1 1/2 4 3/4 S-
F2014NNL3/4ZR.090.. DA 3/4 R 0.090 1 1/2 4 3/4 S-
F2014NNL3/4ZR.125.. DA 3/4 R 0.125 1 1/2 4 3/4 S-
	 Safe-Lock™ (Shank S- )
	 Shank tolerance: h6
	 Center cutting
	 Unequal cutting edge

Part Number HAIMER Quality D1 (f9)
[mm]
Cutting Edge Chamfer Size
[mm]
L1 max.
[mm]
L(+/-1)
[mm]
L2
[mm]
D2
[mm]
D (h6)
[mm]
Shank
F2004NNH0200C.. DA 2.00 C 0.04 7 58 9 1.9 6 HA
F2004NNH0300C.. DA 3.00 C 0.06 8 58 10 2.9 6 HA
F2004NNH0400C.. DA 4.00 C 0.08 11 58 15 3.8 6 HA
F2004NNH0500C.. DA 5.00 C 0.10 13 58 18 4.8 6 HA
F2004NNH0600C.. DA 6.00 C 0.12 13 58 20 5.7 6 HA
F2004NNH0800C.. DA 8.00 C 0.16 19 64 26 7.6 8 HA
F2004NNH1000C.. DA 10.00 C 0.20 22 73 30.5 9.5 10 HA
F2004NNH1200C.. DA 12.00 C 0.24 26 84 36.5 11.4 12 HA
F2004NNH1400C.. DA 14.00 C 0.28 26 84 36.5 13.3 14 HA
F2004NNH1600C.. DA 16.00 C 0.32 32 93 42.5 15.2 16 HA
F2004NNH1800C.. DA 18.00 C 0.36 32 93 42.5 17.1 18 HA
F2004NNH2000C.. DA 20.00 C 0.40 38 105 52 19 20 HA
(0.02xØ)
C
L
L1

Part Number HAIMER Quality D1 (f9)
[mm]
Cutting Edge Chamfer Size
[mm]
L1 max.
[mm]
L(+/-1)
[mm]
L2
[mm]
D2
[mm]
D (h6)
[mm]
Shank
F2004NNL0200C.. DA 2.00 C 0.04 7 58 9 1.9 6 S-
F2004NNL0300C.. DA 3.00 C 0.06 8 58 10 2.9 6 S-
F2004NNL0400C.. DA 4.00 C 0.08 11 58 15 3.8 6 S-
F2004NNL0500C.. DA 5.00 C 0.10 13 58 18 4.8 6 S-
F2004NNL0600C.. DA 6.00 C 0.12 13 58 20 5.7 6 S-
F2004NNL0800C.. DA 8.00 C 0.16 19 64 26 7.6 8 S-
F2004NNL1000C.. DA 10.00 C 0.20 22 73 30.5 9.5 10 S-
F2004NNL1200C.. DA 12.00 C 0.24 26 84 36.5 11.4 12 S-
F2004NNL1400C.. DA 14.00 C 0.28 26 84 36.5 13.3 14 S-
F2004NNL1600C.. DA 16.00 C 0.32 32 93 42.5 15.2 16 S-
F2004NNL1800C.. DA 18.00 C 0.36 32 93 42.5 17.1 18 S-
F2004NNL2000C.. DA 20.00 C 0.40 38 105 52 19 20 S-
Co
ol
 F
la

Cutting Speed (SFM): 656
Feed per tooth fz: 0.0012"
Cutting width ae: 0.472"
Cutting depth ap: 0.472"
3
2
41
0.5 x D
1.0 x D
1.5 x D
ap
Universal applications of Basic Mill in 42CrMo4
The 42CrMo4 steel workpiece with tensile strength of 104,427 PSI is
machined within 1 min and 41 sec.
All applications (ramping, drilling, trochoidal milling and slotting) were
done by Basic Mill F2014NNH1200CDA in diam. 12 mm.
Universality is no problem for Basic Mill!
The workpiece was clamped with a mechanical bench vice. During the
milling operation air was blown through the spindle nozzles for cooling.
2